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INTOXICATING LIQUOR ACT (NORTHERN IRELAND), 1923.
CLAIMS FOR COMPENSATION.

NOTICE

is hereby given that Claims for Compensation under the provisions of. the above-mentioned
Act, have been lodged with the Secretary of the Claims Tribunal by the undernoted persons,
in respect of the premises detailed opposite their names: —

Number

731

732

733

734

735

736

737

738

739

740

741

742

743

744

745

746

747

748

749

750

751

752

County
Number

B.599

B.600

B.601

L.31

B.602

An. 36

B.603

B.604

B.605

B.606

B.607

B.605

B.609

B.610

B.611

B.612

B.613

B.614

B.615

L.32

L.33

B.616

Applicant

John O'Neill

H. D. Heazley,
Chemist

John McBirney

H. E.' Young

Ghas. & J. Quinn

John Hall

D. M'Kelvey

Munster & Leinster
Bank

Jos. Traynor

Patrick Taggart

John F. Teggart

Jos. O'Brien

Mrs. M. R. M'Quoid

Rose McGaherty

Ed. & Wm. Magill . .

Thos. King

Francis Kelly

.Felix Kane

Reps. Mrs. E.
Stringer

Win. A. Murphy

John Maxwell

W. T. Gordon

Address of
Applicant.

1 Wheatfield Gdns.,
Belfast

343 Woodstock Rd.,
Belfast

579 Lisburn Road,
Belfast

12 Strand Road,
Londonderry

c/o Peden & Reid,
Solicitors,

64 Donegall St.,
Belfast

13 Dunluce Street,
Larne

85 Royal Avenue,
Belfast

Cork

317 Grosvenor Rd.,
Belfast

92 Ann Street,
Belfast

Patrick Street,
Dunlaoghaire,

Co. Dublin

Campbell town ,
Andersonstown,

Belfast

102 Seacliffe Road,
Bangor

7 Donegall Quay,
Belfast

79/81 Great George's
Street, Belfast

Barrack Street,
Dundalk

Tattygare,
Castleblayney,
Co. Monaghan

41 Kashmir Road,
Belfast

c/o Jas. Boston,
Solicitor,

Royal Av., Belfast

The Medical Hall,
Limavady

Prior & Co.,
7 Ferryquay St.,
Londonderry

283a Newtownards
Road, Belfast

Premises in respect of
which Claim is made.

213 Tennent Street,
Belfast

343 Woodstock Rd.,
Belfast

579 Lisburn Road,
Belfast

12 Strand Ro&d,
Londonderry

65 Castlereagh Rd.,
Belfast

13 Dunluce Street,
Larne

7 Cumberland St.,
Belfast

89 Donegall Pass,
Beffast

43/47 Berlin Street,
Belfast

179 Grosvenor Rd.,
Belfast

14 1 Newtownards Rd.
Belfast

23/25 Blaney Street,
Belfast

15/17 Mount Street,
Belfast

11/13 Linfield Road,
Belfast

27/9 McCleerv St.,
Belfast.

46/48 Donegall Rd.,
Belfast

84 Dee Street,
Belfast

41/3 Kashmir Road,
Belfast

667 Lisburn Road,
Belfast

24 Market Street,
Limavady

7 Ferryquay Street,
Londonderry

283a Newtownards
Road, Belfast

Nature of Claim.

Depreciation of Pre-
mises and of fittings,
and Loss of Profits.

Loss of Profits (Wine
Licence).

Ditto.

Ditto.

Depreciation of Pre-
mises.

Loss of Profits (Wine-
Licence).

Depreciation of Pre-
mises and of Fittings

Mortgage.

Loss of Profits.

Ditto, Depreciation of
Premises.

Ditto, and of Fittings*

Loss of Profits.

Depreciation of Pre-
mises.

Loss of Profits and
Depreciation of Fit-
tings.

Depreciation of Pre-
mises and of Fittings

Depreciation of Pre-
mises and of Fittings,.
Loss of Profits,

Loss of Profits.

Ditto, Depreciation of
Premises and of Fit-
tings.

Depreciation of Pre-
mises and of Fittings

Loss of Profits (Wine
Licence).

Loss of Profits (Wine
Licence).

Ditto.


