INTOXICATING LIQUOR ACT (NORTHERN IRELAND), 1923. CLAIMS FOR COMPENSATION.

NOTICE

is hereby given that Claims for Compensation under the provisions of the above-mentioned Act, have been lodged with the Secretary of the Claims Tribunal by the undernoted persons, in respect of the premises detailed opposite their names:—

Number	County Number	Applicant	Address of Applicant.	Premises in respect of which Claim is made.	Nature of Claim.
731	B.599	John O'Neill	1 Wheatfield Gdns., Belfast	213 Tennent Street, Belfast	Depreciation of Pre- mises and of fittings, and Loss of Profits.
732	B.600	H. D. Heazley, Chemist	343 Woodstock Rd., Belfast	343 Woodstock Rd., Belfast	Loss of Profits (Wine Licence).
733	B.601	John McBirney	579 Lisburn Road, Belfast	579 Lisburn Road, Belfast	Ditto.
734	L.31	H. E. Young	12 Strand Road, Londonderry	12 Strand Road, Londonderry	Ditto.
735	B.602	Chas. & J. Quinn	c/o Peden & Reid, Solicitors, 64 Donegall St., Belfast	65 Castlereagh Rd., Belfast	Depreciation of Premises.
736	An.36	John Hall	13 Dunluce Street, Larne	13 Dunluce Street, Larne	Loss of Profits (Wine Licence).
737	B.603	D. M'Kelvey	85 Royal Avenue, Belfast	7 Cumberland St., Belfast	Depreciation of Pre- mises and of Fittings
738	B.604	Munster & Leinster Bank	Cork	89 Donegall Pass, Belfast	Mortgage.
739	B.605	Jos. Traynor	317 Grosvenor Rd., Belfast	43/47 Berlin Street, Belfast	Loss of Profits.
740	B.606	Patrick Taggart	92 Ann Street, Belfast	179 Grosvenor Rd., Belfast	Ditto, Depreciation of Premises.
741	B.607	John F. Teggart	Patrick Street, Dunlaoghaire, Co. Dublin	141 Newtownards Rd. Belfast	Ditto, and of Fittings,
742	B.605	Jos. O'Brien	Campbelltown, Andersonstown, Belfast	23/25 Blaney Street, Belfast	Loss of Profits.
743	B.609	Mrs. M. R. M'Quoid	102 Seacliffe Road, Bangor	15/17 Mount Street, Belfast	Depreciation of Premises.
744	B.610	Rose McGaherty	7 Donegall Quay, Belfast	11/13 Linfield Road, Belfast	Loss of Profits and Depreciation of Fit- tings.
745	B.611	Ed. & Wm. Magill	79/81 Great George's Street, Belfast	27/9 McCleery St., Belfast	Depreciation of Pre- mises and of Fittings
746	B.612	Thos. King	Barrack Street, Dundalk	46/48 Donegall Rd., Belfast	Depreciation of Pre- mises and of Fittings Loss of Profits,
747	B.613	Francis Kelly	Tattygare, Castleblayney, Co. Monaghan	84 Dee Street, Belfast	Loss of Profits.
748	B.614	Felix Kane	41 Kashmir Road, Belfast	41/3 Kashmir Road, Belfast	Ditto, Depreciation of Premises and of Fit tings.
749	B.615	Reps. Mrs. E Stringer	c/o Jas. Boston, Solicitor, Royal Av., Belfast	667 Lisburn Road, Belfast	Depreciation of Pre mises and of Fittings
750	L.32	Wm. A. Murphy	The Medical Hall, Limavady	24 Market Street, Limavady	Loss of Profits (Wine Licence).
751	L.33	John Maxwell	Prior & Co., 7 Ferryquay St., Londonderry	7 Ferryquay Street, Londonderry	Loss of Profits (Wine Licence).
752	B.616	W. T. Gordon	283a Newtownards Road, Belfast	283a Newtownards Road, Belfast	Ditto.